

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: CC.No.2590 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	29.12.2025	<u>LNA,J</u> Learned counsel for petitioner and learned Government Pleader for Services-II present. Respondent Nos.1 and 2 present in person. At request of learned counsel for petitioner, to take steps to implead C.Sudhakar Reddy, District Co-operative Officer, Ranga Reddy District. Appearance of respondent Nos.1 and 2 is dispensed with. Post on 23.01.2026. <u>LNA,J</u> tri	